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2012 National Championships WK2 CI
Sydney Olympic Park

5/21/2012 - 6/2/2012

Day 1 Standings L10
Level 10 - All Age Divisions

Session 29W

 

Rank Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Spare Beam Floor Spare AA

1 814 Rachel FIGGIS
VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.650

__.___
14.050

2

5.300
9.200

__.___
14.500

1

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

5.900
8.275

__.___
14.175

1

5.400
8.175

__.___
13.575

4

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
56.300

1
2 809 Alicia BROWN

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.200

__.___
13.600

8

5.500
8.225

__.___
13.725

2

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

5.800
5.875

__.___
11.675

20

5.400
8.650

-0.300
13.750

2

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
52.750

2
3 813 Meagan SILVERS

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.225

__.___
12.425

26

5.100
8.525

__.___
13.625

3

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

5.000
8.150

__.___
13.150

2

4.900
8.525

__.___
13.425

5

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
52.625

3
4 734 Natalie BENNISON

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.225

__.___
13.625

7

4.900
8.125

__.___
13.025

7

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.800
7.275

-0.100
11.975

15

4.600
9.100

__.___
13.700

3

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
52.325

4
5 736 Sophie MUSGRAVE

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.275

__.___
13.675

5

4.100
9.125

__.___
13.225

5

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.800
8.600

__.___
12.400

11

4.300
8.650

__.___
12.950

9

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
52.250

5
6 691 Claire ESDAILE

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.300

__.___
13.700

4

5.000
8.200

__.___
13.200

6

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.900
8.275

__.___
12.175

13

4.700
8.175

__.___
12.875

10T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
51.950

6
7 787 Olivia BURNETT

TAS
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.700

__.___
12.900

19

4.300
8.325

__.___
12.625

9

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.600
8.275

__.___
12.875

4T

4.800
8.225

__.___
13.025

7T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
51.425

7
8 651 Kenyah LAWLER

ACT
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.525

__.___
12.725

21

5.000
8.350

__.___
13.350

4

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.400
8.150

__.___
12.550

9

4.200
8.475

__.___
12.675

14

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
51.300

8
9 737 Taylor RYAN

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.050

__.___
13.450

11

3.300
7.525

__.___
10.825

22

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.700
8.200

__.___
12.900

3

4.900
8.900

__.___
13.800

1

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
50.975

9
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10 738 Tia SEE KEE
QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.600
9.150

__.___
13.750

3

4.900
8.025

__.___
12.925

8

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.500
7.150

__.___
10.650

26T

4.600
8.600

__.___
13.200

6

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
50.525

10
11 653 Phillipa DICKENS

ACT
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
9.025

__.___
13.225

15

5.000
6.700

__.___
11.700

16

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.300
7.775

__.___
12.075

14

5.000
7.850

__.___
12.850

12

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
49.850

11
12 695 Sophie MCNAY

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.750

__.___
12.950

18

4.000
7.625

__.___
11.625

17T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.900
7.975

__.___
12.875

4T

4.600
7.775

-0.100
12.275

20

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
49.725

12
13 690 Casey BACON

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.125

__.___
13.525

10

4.500
7.375

__.___
11.875

13

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.900
7.350

__.___
12.250

12

4.400
7.600

-0.100
11.900

24T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
49.550

13
14 692 Hannah YARWOOD

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
8.375

__.___
12.775

20

5.000
7.100

__.___
12.100

10

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.700
8.075

__.___
12.775

6

4.100
7.675

__.___
11.775

26T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
49.425

14
15 768 Jessica SAMMELLS

SA
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.600
9.500

__.___
14.100

1

4.600
7.375

__.___
11.975

12

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

2.600
8.000

__.___
10.600

28

4.400
7.900

__.___
12.300

19

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
48.975

15
16 731 Claire BLACK

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
8.850

__.___
13.250

14

1.800
8.775

__.___
10.575

24

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.500
7.450

__.___
11.950

16

4.800
8.075

__.___
12.875

10T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
48.650

16
17T 732 Kyriah WILLACY

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
9.250

__.___
13.650

6

3.200
6.600

__.___
9.800

33

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.800
7.825

__.___
12.625

8

4.900
6.875

__.___
11.775

26T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
47.850

17T
17T 735 Sky BRUNKER

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

3.200
9.075

__.___
12.275

29

2.600
7.825

__.___
10.425

25

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.900
8.750

__.___
12.650

7

4.300
8.300

-0.100
12.500

15T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
47.850

17T
19 770 Rachel LYONS

SA
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.000
8.575

__.___
12.575

23T

3.100
7.500

__.___
10.600

23

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.300
7.625

__.___
11.925

17

4.800
7.675

__.___
12.475

17

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
47.575

19
20 694 Sarah IWANOCZKO

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.000
8.975

__.___
12.975

17

4.800
7.000

__.___
11.800

14T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.600
6.100

__.___
10.700

25

4.400
8.000

-0.500
11.900

24T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
47.375

20

21 693 Madeline SEIBOLD
NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:

4.000
8.500

__.___

4.400
5.675

__.___

__.___
__.___
__.___

4.600
7.000

__.___

5.400
7.725

-0.100

__.___
__.___
__.___
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Final:
Place:

12.500
25

10.075
31T

__.___
0*

11.600
21

13.025
7T

__.___
0*

47.200
21

22 652 Kirstie DABROWSKI
ACT
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

2.400
8.525

__.___
10.925

34

3.100
8.925

__.___
12.025

11

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.000
8.450

__.___
12.450

10

4.100
7.600

__.___
11.700

28

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
47.100

22
23 769 Keely TYLER-DOWD

SA
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.100

__.___
12.300

27T

3.100
7.850

__.___
10.950

21

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.800
7.725

__.___
11.525

22

4.000
8.025

__.___
12.025

23

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
46.800

23
24T 811 Kirsty BROOKS

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
8.975

__.___
13.375

12

4.100
6.200

__.___
10.300

28T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.300
6.350

__.___
10.650

26T

4.700
7.750

__.___
12.450

18

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
46.775

24T
24T 812 Laura HART

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.600
8.950

__.___
13.550

9

2.300
8.050

__.___
10.350

27

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.200
7.675

__.___
11.875

18T

3.700
7.600

-0.300
11.000

32

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
46.775

24T
24T 883 Chiara DELLA MARTA

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
7.800

__.___
12.200

31

4.500
7.125

__.___
11.625

17T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.300
6.975

__.___
11.275

23

4.600
7.075

__.___
11.675

29

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
46.775

24T
27 816 Sarah JOHNSTONE

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.825

__.___
13.025

16

2.500
7.900

__.___
10.400

26

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

4.100
5.750

__.___
9.850

32

4.500
8.400

-0.100
12.800

13

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
46.075

27
28 689 Breeanna CARTER

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.100

__.___
12.300

27T

3.100
7.200

__.___
10.300

28T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.400
7.650

__.___
11.050

24

4.200
8.025

__.___
12.225

21

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
45.875

28
29 815 Rhiannon CAMPBELL

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

2.400
9.000

__.___
11.400

32T

3.300
8.500

__.___
11.800

14T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.500
8.375

__.___
11.875

18T

4.000
6.275

__.___
10.275

33

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
45.350

29
30 880 Anna FLAMSTEED

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
9.075

__.___
13.275

13

3.100
6.975

__.___
10.075

31T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.500
7.000

__.___
10.500

29

3.200
8.025

__.___
11.225

30

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
45.075

30
31 879 Ashlea MCSWEENEY

QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.200
8.375

__.___
12.575

23T

3.300
7.950

__.___
11.250

20

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

2.800
5.525

__.___
8.325

33

4.100
8.050

__.___
12.150

22

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
44.300

31

32 771 Tierney THOULESS
SA
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.400
8.250

__.___
12.650

22

2.900
7.275

__.___
10.175

30

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.300
6.700

-0.100
9.900

31

4.800
6.400

__.___
11.200

31

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
43.925

32
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33 733 Mikayla ADAMS
QLD
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

2.400
9.000

__.___
11.400

32T

3.000
6.700

__.___
9.700

34

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

3.500
6.675

__.___
10.175

30

4.200
8.300

__.___
12.500

15T

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
43.775

33
34 882 Georgia DEVINE

NSW
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

4.600
7.625

__.___
12.225

30

5.200
6.175

__.___
11.375

19

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

34*

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

34*

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
23.600

34
35 810 Bianca HOLT

VIC
 

Diff:
Exec:

ND:
Final:
Place:

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

35

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

35

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

34*

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

34*

__.___
__.___
__.___
__.___

0*
0.000

35
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